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Klasyfikacja: Elite Kobiet

Zawodnik
TOMAN Karolina
MISSALA Magdalena
BARANOWSKA Katarzyna
WYSLUCH lza
MONTVILE Sandra
MACIUSZEK Julia
WOROBIEWA Jekatierina
GARLACZ Justyna
BURS Klaudia
NAPIERAJ Katarzyna
METELSKA Karolina
KULIGOWSKA Matgorzata
SZOSTEK Patrycja
LAWNICZAK Justyna
NITECKA Marta
KARCZMAR Kornelia
KOLODZIE) Agata
KOMOROWSKA Aleksandra
BOINSKA Agnieszka
SZYMANSKA Kinga
GLAZ Magdalena
MACHOWIAK Monika
KORNAS Marcelina
RURANSKA Joanna

Znaleziono 24 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

318
315
303
300
311
317
316
313
312
294
320
302
335
330
295
324
305
319
329
322
304
326
332
309

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WROCLAW

Runmageddon Wroctaw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2022-04-09

Wroctaw
6 km

Kategoria

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM Elite Kobiet
POWER TRAINING Elite Kobiet
GORACY POTOK TEAM Elite Kobiet
DRAGON RUNNERS Elite Kobiet
OCR BALTIC WARRIORS Elite Kobiet
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM Elite Kobiet
POWER TRAINING Elite Kobiet
POWER TRAINING Elite Kobiet
OSPRO TEAM Elite Kobiet
CARBON SILESIA SPORT Elite Kobiet
SOCIOS SILESIA Elite Kobiet
FIT MORE RYBNIK Elite Masters Kobiet
Elite Kobiet
WOLF TEAM Elite Kobiet
CARBON SILESIA SPORT Elite Masters Kobiet
WF TEAM Elite Kobiet
KONIU SQUAD Elite Kobiet
SOCIOS SILESIA Elite Kobiet
WOLF TEAM Elite Masters Kobiet
WARRIORS tODZ Elite Kobiet
HUSARIA RACE TEAM Elite Kobiet
WF TEAM Elite Kobiet
Elite Kobiet
NA CHILLU MORDO Elite Kobiet

Mkat Seria
1 07:50
2 07:50
3 07:50
4 07:50
5 07:50
6 07:50
7 07:50
8 07:50
9 07:50
10 07:50
11 07:50
1 07:50
12 07:50
13 07:50
2 07:50
14 07:50
15 07:50
16 07:50
3 07:50
17 07:50
18 07:50
19 07:50
20 07:50
21 07:50

00:51:36.45
00:52:46.95
00:54:46.35
00:55:34.50
00:56:18.35
00:59:06.35
00:59:18.85
01:00:35.15
01:01:14.30
01:02:16.85
01:03:11.05
01:07:09.20
01:11:06.75
01:11:31.75
01:13:07.65
01:14:01.55
01:23:22.65
01:24:09.50
01:35:02.30
01:36:50.85
01:38:51.65
02:05:18.75
02:32:55.40
03:40:19.50

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km

00:51:36.45

00:52:46.95 +00:01:10 (2.2%)
00:54:46.35 +00:03:09 (5.8%)
00:55:34.50 +00:03:58 (7.1%)
00:56:18.35 +00:04:41 (8.3%)
00:59:06.35 +00:07:29 (12.7%)
00:59:18.85 +00:07:42 (13.0%)
01:00:35.15 +00:08:58 (14.8%)
01:01:14.30  +00:09:37 (15.7%)
01:02:16.85 +00:10:40 (17.1%)
01:03:11.05 +00:11:34 (18.3%)
01:07:09.20  +00:15:32 (23.1%)
01:11:06.75 +00:19:30 (27.4%)
01:11:31.75 +00:19:55 (27.9%)
01:13:07.65 +00:21:31 (29.4%)
01:14:01.55 +00:22:25 (30.3%)
01:23:22.65 +00:31:46 (38.1%)
01:24:09.50 +00:32:33 (38.7%)
01:35:02.30  +00:43:25 (45.7%)
01:36:50.85 +00:45:14 (46.7%)
01:38:51.65 +00:47:15 (47.8%)
02:05:18.75  +01:13:42 (58.8%)
02:32:55.40 +01:41:18 (66.3%)
03:40:19.50 +02:48:43 (76.6%)

Tempo
min/km

8:36

8:47

9:07

9:15

9:23

9:51

9:53

10:05
10:12
10:22
10:31
11:11
11:51
11:55
12:11
12:20
13:53
14:01
15:50
16:08
16:28
20:53
25:29
36:43

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h
7 (100%)
6.8 (97.1%)
6.6 (94.3%)
6.5 (92.9%)
6.4 (91.4%)
6.1 (87.1%)
6.1 (87.1%)
5.9 (84.3%)
5.9 (84.3%)
5.8 (82.9%)
5.7 (81.4%)
5.4 (77.1%)
5.1 (72.9%)
5(71.4%)
4.9 (70.0%)
9 (70.0%)
3(61.4%)
3 (61.4%)
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8 (54.3%)
7 (52.9%)
3.6 (51.4%)
2.9 (41.4%)
2.4 (34.3%)
1.6 (22.9%)
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